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 C.12 Dienstrevolver 1 Einzelwertung  -
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20115
42216
24767
9916
14585
32416
41768
28378
40890
40945
30880
46692
29249
44155
40095
23674
45001

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Heuberg
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Heuberg
SLG Rhein-Neckar
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG Schorndorf
SLG Aichtal
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Schorndorf
SLG Rhein-Neckar

 Endergebnis  19:57

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 12.10.2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Kreichgauer, Thomas
Rünzi, Klaus
Becker, Jürgen
Sauter, Gerhard
Schlötterer, Michael
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Bayram, Metin
Heller, Philipp
Kliner, Volkhard
Kaufmann, Michael
Hepp, Klaus
Higel, Bernd
Berroth, Winfried
Wuttke, Oliver
Herberger, Ursula
Stütz, Roland
Werner, Bernhard

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.
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